
Amount
Approved

Source of
Fee

Appointee isState Bar No.Case StyleCase Number
Name of

Judge/Master/Referee
Making Appointment

Amount of
Billed

Expenses

No.
Hours
Billed

If greater than $1,000

Name/Number of
Court

Name of Person
Appointed

Position to
Which

Appointed

Date of
Approval of

Fee

Fees Approved Month YearAugust 2025

1Page

$803.21Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-02553-2021 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 08/07/2025 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

American Express National
Bank VS. Ervey Ramirez

24036842 NA

$4,836.00 18.60Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-02027-2025 Stephens, Kenneth K Guardian Ad
Litem

08/08/2025 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Rafael Loeza and Elitania
Loeza, Individually and as Next
Friends of S.L., a Minor vs.
Aaron Mizar

19158500 NA
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004-04203-2024 Rose, Dale R Guardian Ad Litem 08/15/202500784875Magaly Reyes Santana, individually and
as next friend of K.J., a minor vs. John
Burns Construction Company of Texas,
LLC and  Eli Thomas ODonnell

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-03714-2025 Rose, Dale R Guardian Ad Litem 08/19/202500784875Elyza Massey, Individually and as Next
Friend of O.M., a Minor vs. Toby Mixon

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-03605-2025 Snellings, D Scott Guardian Ad Litem 08/19/202524046878Caitlyn Black and Carlos Reynaga,
Individually and as Next Friends of I.R., a
Minor Child v. Kiddie Academy Int'l. Inc.,
d/b/a Kiddie Academy of Stonebridge
McKinney

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-01842-2025 Rose, Dale R Guardian Ad Litem 08/22/202500784875Jasmine Boyd, individually and a/n/f of
A.J. vs. Jasmine Stillwell

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA


